Broadcast M
icrow
ave  Services, LLC reserv es the right to m
ake  changes for the pur poses of technical im
provem
ent | All rig hts reserved | 05082 1
Broadcast M
icrow

Mounting Includes bracket clamps for up to
2.5” O.D. pole
Ordering Information
MODEL FREQUENCY LOCAL OSCILLATOR
BDC-14H 1300-1500 MHz 2000 MHz
BDC-20H 2000-2100 MHz 2800 MHz
BDC-23H 2200-2400 MHz 2800 MHz
BDC-24H 2300-2500 MHz 2800 MHz
BDC-24L 2300-2500 MHz 1833 MHz
BDC-225H 2000-2500 MHz 2800 MHz
BDC-225L 2000-2500 MHz 1833 MHz
BDC-335L 3100-3600 MHz 2900 MHz
BDC-47L 4400-5000 MHz 4200 MHz
BDC-47H 4400-5000 MHz 5250 MHz
BDC-57L 5725-5875 MHz 5200 MHz
BDC-64L 6425-6525 MHz 6000 MHz
• Compact Size
• Easy Mounting
• Waterproof to IP68
• Models from 1.3 to 6.525 GHz